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     We, the undersigned business men of the Village of Oregon, Dane Co., Wis., agree to 
contribute the articles opposite our names, to be sold or disposed of for the benefit of the Red 
Cross, at Oregon, Wis., on July 4, 1918. !
             NAME       ARTICLE !
Richard & Roberts      1 full blood calf 
Cusick, Richards & Roberts     2 ton anthracite coal 
Bank of Oregon 
George McDermott      50 gallons Gasoline 
Arthur Criddle       One 6' x 10' Flag 
A. W. Anderson      1 Pair Plaid Blankets 
E.G. Booth & Son      Vacuum sweeper 
C.H. Wackman      2 Doz. Shirts 
Eugene Sweeney Jr.      1 Box white soap 
L.J. Booth       1 Box Cigars/Bx Candy 
W.H. Dunn       Mug, Brush & Soap 
First National Bank of Oregon    Ten Dollars Cash 
A. F. Pline 
Owens & Starry      12# Ham 
J. Brophy       A Plush Robe 
Shiels Auto Co.      Hood Inner Tube 
Custer & Hanson      4 Tunstun Spark Plugs 
Wm. Bossingham      Wood $4.50 
Jenson & Schoen      Hay R or Cultivator 
C.R. Marten       100 Lord Coke Cigars $7.00 
T.H. Grady       12# Thank You Coffee 
E.F. Kramer       1000 Printed Envelopes 
Pritchard & Cusick      Refrigerator 
Cowdrey & Buche      Ladies Rain Coat $15.00 
Dr. O'Briene 
J.P. Connor 
McDermott & Sons 
L.H. Hawley       100 Cigars 
Safus Olson 
Brittingham & Hixon Lbr Co     1 Cord Maple Wood 
Sarbacker & Sprague      Set of Double tress & Neckyoke 
P.E. Fisher       5 gal. Havoline lubricating oil 
Thos Walsh       1.00 pd CAH 



S.G. Shampnor      1 box Cigars 
Agnes Rasmussen      Ribbon hat 
Cornelia DeJean 
     We, the undersigned business men of the Village of Oregon, Dane Co., Wis., agree to 
contribute the articles opposite our names, to be sold or disposed of for the benefit of the Red 
Cross, at Oregon, Wis., on July 4th., 1918. !
             NAME                                                                                      ARTICLE. !
E.H. Jeffrey       $1.00 pd CAH 
Wm.N. Gillette 
H.B. Usher       Telephone stand. 
Mrs. H.B. Usher      Foot stool 
Dr. W.H. Dreher      5 gals Disinfectant 
Fincher Bros.       Ford Tire 
Chas Hinrich       2 Bx Cigars -  2 Bx Candy 
P.J. Christensen      1 Single Harness 
Ed Killerlain       1 Can milk & ice 
Tony Kroyer       Cash pd CAH 1.00 
Black & Patterson      1 Dunham Calf 
Dr. Johnson       pd CAH 2.00 
R.R. Pease       Cash pd CAH 2.50 
Mrs. R.R. Pease      Cash pd CAH 2.50 
E. Shellestad       2/5 gal Cans Polarine 
L.H. Hawley       100 Cigars 
Safus Olson 
Brittingham & Hixon Lbr. Co.    1 Cord Maple wood 
Sarbacker & Sprague      Set of Double Tress & Neckyoke 
P.E. Fisher       5 Gal. Havoline Lub. oil 
Thos Walsh       Cash CAH 1.00 pd 
S.G. Shampnor      1 Bx Cigars 
Agnes Rasmussen      Ribbon - hat 
Cornelia DeJean      Feather Boa 
E.H. Jeffery       Cash & Chicken CAH 1.00 pd 
Wm N. Gillette 
H.B. Usher       Telephone Stand 
Mrs. H.B. Usher      Foot Stool 
Dr. W.H. Dreher      5 gal. Disinfectant 
Fincher Bros.       Ford tire 
Chas Hinrich       2 Bx Cigars 2 Bx Candy 
P.J. Christenson      1 Single Harness 
Ed Killerlain       1 can milk & ice 
Tony Kroyer       Cash 1.00 



Black & Patterson      1 Durham Calf 
Dr. Johnson       Cash 2.00 
R.R. Pease       Cash 2.50 
Mrs. R.R. Pease      Cash 2.50 
E. Shellestad       2-5 gal. cans Polarine 
Frank McDermott      Cash 1.00 
             NAME                                                                                      ARTICLE !
W.B. Chandler      Cash 1.00 
Art Johnson (thresherman)     1 Rooster 
Perry Netherwood      Cash 1.00 
Jens Thompson      2 sacks grain 
W.D. Lamont       Cash 2.00 
John Cusick       Cash pd 2.00 
Geo A. Thompson 
Richards & Roberts      1 full blood calf 
Cusick, Richards & Roberts     2 ton anthracite coal 
Bank of Oregon      Cash pd $20.00 
Geo. McDermott      50 Gal. Gasoline 
Arthur Criddle       One 6' x 10' flag 
A.M. Anderson      1 Pr. Plaid Blankets 
L.G. Booth & Son      1 Box Cigars & 1 Box Candy 
H. Wackman       2 dozen shirts 
Eugene Sweeney      1 Box White Soap 
W. H. Dunn       Mug, brush & soap 
First Nat'l Bank of Oregon     Cash pd $10.00 
A.F. Cline       10# Butter 10# Cheese 
Owens & Starry      12# Ham 
J. Brophy       Plush Robe 
Sheil Auto Co.       Hood Inner tube 
Custer & Hansen      4 Tunston Spark Plugs 
Wm. Bossingham      Wood $4.50 
Jenson & Schoen      Hay R. or Cultivator 
C.R. Martin       100 Lood Coke Cigars $7.50 
T.H. Grady       10# Hally Jap Tea 
E.F. Kramer       1000 Printed Envelopes 
Pritchard & Cusick      Refrigerator 
Cowdrey & Buche      Ladies Rain Coat Value 15.00 
Dr. J.M. O'Brien 
J.P. Connor       10# Tea 
B. McDermott Sons      Sewing Machine 
Francis Barry       Oil Stove & harness 
Mrs. Barry       Pillows 



Mrs. M.V. Sholts      Quilt 
Mrs. Etta Hughes      Neckyoke, fork, crobars 
Mrs. Louisa Short      Quilt 
Mr. & Mrs. Thos Hobbs     Pair of Pillows 
John Feeney       Comforter 
H.P. Christensen      1 Pig 
E.W. Netherwood      Lawn mower 
Mrs. John Cusick      Pillows 
Herman Johnson & family     1 Rooster, 5 hens 
             NAME           
                    ARTICLE 
Maxwell Gafke [Gefke]     Popcorn 
Mrs. John Culb      1 hen 
Culb Bros.       1 rooster & 1 hen 
O. Garvoille       1 tablecloth $1.75 value 
Mrs. August Sarbacker     pillow slips 
Mrs. Walter Dick      Crochet yoke CAH 1.00 pd 
Mrs. F. Cowdrey      1/2 gal. canned wax beans 
T.M. Cusick       1/2 ton hay 
Kittie Moran 
D.C. Culp 
Robt Gefke       Wash Bowl & Pitcher 
Ira Johnson       Stand 
Mrs. Bennett Johnson      Cash 3.00 pd CAH 
M.F. Pease 
C.L. Comstock 
W.H. Byrne & wife 
Wayne Thornton      $2.00 
Josephine Jackson      CAH pd 2.00 
Mary Gray       CAH pd 1.00 
Andrew Madsen      CAH pd 2.00 
Geo Pease       CAH pd 1.00 
C.R. Fisher       CAH pd 1.00 
E.D. Main        CAH pd 2.00 
J.C. Shampnor       CAH pd 5.00 
Leon Johnson       Pd CAH 2.00 
D.I. Criddle       CAH 1.00 pd 
Jas. Welch       CAH 1.00 pd 
Wm Henderson      1.00 pd 
Max Latinshy       CAH 1.00 pd 
Frank Sweeney      1.00 pd 
James Thornton      CAH 1.00 pd 
Mr. & Mrs. Geo Thompson Sr.    CAH 2.00 pd 



Mr. & Mrs. M. Crotty      CAH 1.00 pd 
Electa Shampnor      CAH 1.00 pd 
J.M. Getts       CAH 1.00 pd 
Mrs. Miller       CAH 1.00 pd 
John Walters & wife      CAH 2.00 pd 
Mrs. E. Pellow      CAH .50 pd 
Henry Plumb       CAH 1.00 pd 
Richard Henneberry      CAH 1.00 pd 
Sheldon Tusler      CAH by Litel 2.00 pd 
Wm J. Byrne       CAH 1.00 pd 
Annie Nelson       CAH 1.00 pd 
H.E. Hanan       CAH Saddle 1.00 pd !
             NAME                                                                            ARTICLE !
Ted Sweeney       CAH 1.00 pd 
M.A. Peterson       CAH 1.00 pd 
C.A. Hanan       CAH 2.00 
Louvie Black       Cash 2.00 pd 
Chris Olson       CAH 1.00 pd 
W.L. Ames       Gardendrill - cultivator + cash 5.00 
Henry Taylor       Fly net 
Andrew Christensen      Cash 1.00 
Guy Johnson       Cash .50 
Earl Gibbs       Picture 
Sam Therkelsen 
Anton Nelson       Cash 1.00 
John Gilbert 
Art Paulson       Cash pd CAH 1.00 
Otto Hesseland      Cash 1.00 pd 
J.J. Lindsay       Cash CAH 1.00 pd 
Owen Richards                     Cash CAH 2.00 pd 
Elwing Alling       Rooster 
Mrs. & Mr. J. S. Waterman     Cash pd CAH 5.00 
Will Hayes       Cash pd CAH 2.00 
        Eggs 
Max Lenisky       Old Paper 1.00 pd 
Frank Coward       Cash pd CAH 2.00 
Cornelia DeJean      Feather boa 
R.D. Ozburn       Cash pd CAH 2.00 
Chris Smith       Cash pd 2.00 
Paul Nelson       Cash pd CAH 5.00 
Mrs. G. R. Colby      Cash pd CAH 2.00 



Joe Schultz       Cash pd CAH 2.00 
E.F. Kramer       Cash pd CAH 3.00 !!
 


